
Volunteer Services ‐ Contact Information

Name Title Programs Jacksonville Counties
Centers for 

Caring Phone Email

Ashley Howell
Overall Program 
Management

All All All

904‐407‐5022  AHowell@communityhospice.com

Jade Chaney Engagement Coordinator  

Volunteer Engagement:
      ‐ Recruiting
      ‐ On‐boarding

All All All

904‐407‐5207  JChaney@communityhospice.com

Victoria Foster Experience Coordinator
Volunteer Placement:
      ‐ Long Term Care

‐ Westside
‐ Clay
‐ St. Johns

‐ St. Vincent's
‐ Acosta Rua
‐ Douglas 904‐407‐5307  VFoster@communityhospice.com

Carolyn Neloms Experience Coordinator
Volunteer Placement:
      ‐ Long Term Care

‐ Eastside
‐ Beaches
‐ Southside

‐ Nassau
‐ Warner
‐ Morris

904‐407‐5205  CNeloms@communityhospice.com 

Lenee Savage Experience Coordinator

Volunteer Placement:
      ‐ Home Care
      ‐ PedsCare

‐ Southside
‐ Clay
‐ St. Johns

‐ Bailey

904‐407‐5903  LSavage@communityhospice.com

Fred Prince Experience Coordinator
Volunteer Placement:
      ‐ Home Care

‐ Westside
‐ Northside
‐ Beaches

‐ Nassau ‐ McGraw
904‐407‐5208  FPrince@communityhospice.com

Chris Whitney Experience Coordinator

Volunteer Placement:
      ‐ Front Desk
      ‐ Pet Therapy
      ‐ Pet Peace of Mind

All All All

904‐407‐5204  CWhitney@communityhospice.com

Coverage Areas
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